City of Corpus Christi Corps Chriat TX 76401

cctexas.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:
Type:
File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

12-00533 Version: 1 Name:

Resolution Status: Passed
7/17/2012 In control: City Council
8/14/2012 Final action: 8/21/2012

Type A Grant to fund 95 interns through the Del Mar College internship program

Resolution approving a Small Business Incentives Agreement between the Corpus Christi Business
And Job Development Corporation and Del Mar College (“Del Mar”) to provide grant amount up to
$173,223 for an intern program for small businesses and authorizing the City Manager, or designee,
to execute a Project Support Agreement with the Corpus Christi Business And Job Development
Corporation to administer the Del Mar College Intern Program Small Business Incentives Agreement.

Economic Development

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Type A Delmar College Intern, 2. RESOLUTION Del Mar Intern Business Incentive
Agreement 7-6-12, 3. Del Mar College Intern Type A Agreement 2012, 4. Type A Business Support
Agreement - Del Mar Intern
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/21/2012 1 City Council passed Pass
8/14/2012 1 City Council recommended to the consent agenda

Type A Grant to fund 95 interns through the Del Mar College internship program

Resolution approving a Small Business Incentives Agreement between the Corpus Christi

Business And

Job Development Corporation and Del Mar College (“Del Mar”) to provide grant

amount up to $173,223 for an intern program for small businesses and authorizing the City

Manager, or
Business And

designee, to execute a Project Support Agreement with the Corpus Christi
Job Development Corporation to administer the Del Mar College Intern Program

Small Business Incentives Agreement.

City of Corpus Christi

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

